Resultatlista Langloppserien 2009-04-22
Plats: Arbra. Arrangor: Vallsta SK
Vider: +8. Soligt. Vindstilla

Klass: Min Oppen 8,3 km

1 Mikael Lindberg Edsbyns IF 26,04
2 Jesper Lysell Rehns BK 26,19
3 Mikael Forsling Jarvso IF 30,07
4 Yavar Birandvand Bollnis FIK 31,24
5 Patrik Blom Rehns BK 31,51
6 Kristoffer Lysell Rehns BK 34,52
7 Jens Eliasson Edsbyns IF 35,46
8 Rasmus Adolfsson Bollnis FIK 38,00
Klass: M 35 8,3 km

1 Peter Erixon Soderhmns IF 31,06
2 Magnus Olsson Bollnés FIK 31,56
3 Tomas Swedberg H-Lands Multi 32,33
4 Bjorn Steffen Ljusdals RC 32,59
5 Mikael Leek Vallsta SK 35,27
6 Kenneth Bolinder H-Lands Multi 35,52
7 Daniel Jonsson Vallsta SK 38,08
Klass: M 45 8,3 km

1 Erik Nilsson Edsbyns IF 31,13
2 Bosse Olsson Ljusne AIK 33,14
3 Inge Soderlind Edsbyns IF 33,34
4 Tony Backeby Vallsta SK 34,14
5 Stefan Furubom S6derhamns OK 36,19
6 Mikael Olausson Iggesunds SK 39,22
7 Nils-Erik Nilsson Vallsta SK 41,47
8 Leif-Goran Mosell Soderhamns IF 43,30
Klass: M 55 8,3 km

1 Dan Zackrisson Vallsta SK 33,40
2 Leif Danielsson Iggesunds SK 34,55
3 Sonny Palmkvist Strands IF 38,41
4 Roland Nilsson Nordanstigs FI 39,49



Klass P 15 4,9 km

1 Johan Nilsson
2 Anders Johansson

Klass: K Oppen 4,9 km

1 Kristin Olovsson

2 Ann-Marie Larsson

3 Magdalena Mosell

4 Maj Mosell

5 Madelein Lind Olsson

Edsbyns IF
Rehns BK

Bollnis FIK
Nordanstigs FI
Soderhamns IF
Soderhamns IF
Bollnis FIK

19,04
19,46

21,26
25,00
28,40
29,47
31,29



